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Systems concept HUBER PondPlus®

The Systems Concept
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wastewater inflow

ROTAMAT® Perforated Plate Screen RPPS - wastewater
screening

washed and compacted screenings

aerated lagoon

aeration air blower

mixed liquor

membrane filter tank

N

N o oW

[eHepasibHLIA ArpeKTop: XKenesHos Anekcen Viropesny

AR
Iso 14001
N S

10
11
12
13

Apnpec: np-KT AHaponosa 18, k. 6 - 115432 MockBa - Poccua - TenedoH: +7 499 6830048 - dakc: +7 499 6830048
www.huber-technology.ru - www.huber.de - E-mail: huber@mail.ru - info@huber-technology.ru

TECHNOLOGY

WASTE WATER Solutions

HUBER Vacuum Rotation Membrane VRM® Bioreactor
scouring air blower

permeate pumps

clean and disinfected permeate effluent
to irrigation

return sludge
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